
Monday 4th November  Children return to School  

Tuesday 5th November  Whole School Flu Vaccination (for children with consent given) 

Tuesday 12th November  9am—11am Y1 and Y4 Open morning Parents invited to class. 

Wednesday 13th November Open day for New Reception 2025 appointment only. 

Friday 15th November Non uniform day—donate selection boxes or large bags of sweets. 

 

 
 

Y6 Class Assembly, families invited to attend 

Wednesday 20th November  9am—11am Rec and Y2 Open morning Parents invited to class. 

Friday 22nd November Non uniform day—in exchange for a donation of toiletries  

 

 
 

Y5 Class Assembly, families invited to attend 

Tuesday 26th November 9am—10.50am Y3, Y5 and Y6 Open morning Parents invited to class. 

Thursday 28th November  Non uniform day—in exchange for £1.00 

Friday 29th November SCHOOL CLOSED FOR TEACHER TRAINING DAY 

Wednesday 4th December 3.45—5.30pm 

Brookvale Christmas Fair 

All families invited  
 

Thursday 5th December  Year 6 Black Country History Museum Trip  

Friday 6th December  Christmas Jumper Day  

& 

Christmas Carol Concert 

1.30pm—3.30pm 

Wednesday 11th December  Parent Consultation Appointments 3.45pm—6pm in person 

Book via MCAS—Parents Evening 

Thursday12th December  Parent Consultation Appointments 3.45pm—6pm in person 

Book via MCAS—Parents Evening 

Friday 13th December KS1 Nativity Reception, Y1 and Y2 families welcome to attend 

Tuesday 17th December  Christmas family lunch for Zephaniah and Phelps ONLY 

11.30—12.30 Book 1 parent place via MCAS. 

Wednesday 18th December  Christmas family lunch for Cadbury and Lewis ONLY 

11.30—12.30 Book 1 parent place via MCAS. 

Thursday 19th December Snow Ball 3.30pm—5pm—Ticket only event for Brookvale Children 

Non Uniform Day 

Children can come to school dressed in their own festive clothes 

Friday 20th December  Awards and 100% attendance assembly. 
 

Whole School Christmas Party afternoon. 
 

Break up for Christmas at 3.20pm for Reception and 3.25pm Y1—Y6. 

Monday 23rd December— 

Friday 3rd January 2025 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Monday 6th January  SCHOOL CLOSED FOR TEACHER TRAINING DAY  

Tuesday 7th January  All children back to school 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY FOR THE  AUTUMN 2 TERM 


